Rev. B DS-3000EC-20111108
Encoder and Transcoders
DCH-3000EC is a real-time single
program 4:2:0 MPEG-2 encoder. It
provides both analog and digital audio/
video inputs like CVBS, S-Video and
SDI. By making compression of the

●
●
Order Information
DCH-5100P-43X DCH-5100P-44XFunctionality
S-Video Input
CVBS Input (BNC)
SDI Input (BNC)
Balanced Audio XLR Input
ASI Input
Built-in Remuliplexer
ASI Output (mirrored)
10/100M TS/IP Extension Board
(Single RJ-45, 6 Channel)
DCH-3000EC-10 DCH-3000EC-30 DCH-3000EC-40Model
●  Standard function
DCH-3000EC-40 back panel